REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD

October 5, 2016

5-A. ACTIVITY REPORT - JUNE 1, 2016 through AUGUST 31, 2016

DATE

06/06/16
07/05/16
07/10/16
07/12/16
07/18/16
08/15/16
08/16/16
08/22/16
08/29/16

DATE
07/10/16
07/24/16

DATE

06/08/16
06/09/16
06/16/16
07/26/16
08/17/16

DATE

06/02/16
06/23/16
06/30/16
07/26/16
07/28/16
08/23/16
08/29/16

DEPARTMENT
Recreation and Parks
AMP

Information Technology
Police

Community Development
Human Resources
Police

Human Resources
Police

DEPARTMENT
Public Works
Community Development

DEPARTMENT
Information Technology
Public Works

Finance

AMP

Fire

DEPARTMENT

Police

AMP

Fire

AMP

Finance

Community Development
Police

FULL-TIME HIRES

JOB CLASSIFICATION

Park Maintenance Foreperson

Utility Construction Compliance Specialist
IT Systems Coordinator

Police Officer

Fire/Building Code Enforcement Officer
Human Resources Analyst |

Police Officer (2)

Human Resources Analyst Il
Intermediate Clerk

PROMOTIONS

JOB CLASSIFICATION
Maintenance Worker Il
Planner 11 (2)

RETIREMENTS

JOB CLASSIFICATION

Public Safety Systems Coordinator
Program Specialist |

Senior Account Clerk

Customer Service Representative
Fire Apparatus Operator

SEPARATIONS

JOB CLASSIFICATION
Police Lieutenant

Energy Resources Analyst
Administrative Technician Il
Energy Resources Analyst
Financial Services Manager
Executive Assistant

Police Officer




	FULL-TIME HIRES

