REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD October 5, 2016 5-A. ACTIVITY REPORT – JUNE 1, 2016 through AUGUST 31, 2016

FULL-TIME HIRES

DATE	DEPARTMENT
06/06/16	Recreation and Parks
07/05/16	AMP
07/10/16	Information Technology
07/12/16	Police
07/18/16	Community Development
08/15/16	Human Resources
08/16/16	Police
08/22/16	Human Resources
08/29/16	Police

JOB CLASSIFICATION

Park Maintenance Foreperson Utility Construction Compliance Specialist IT Systems Coordinator Police Officer Fire/Building Code Enforcement Officer Human Resources Analyst I Police Officer (2) Human Resources Analyst II Intermediate Clerk

PROMOTIONS

DATE	DEPARTMENT	JOB CLASSIFICATION
07/10/16	Public Works	Maintenance Worker II
07/24/16	Community Development	Planner II (2)

RETIREMENTS

DATE

06/08/16 Information Technology 06/09/16 Public Works 06/16/16 Finance 07/26/16 AMP 08/17/16 Fire

DEPARTMENT

JOB CLASSIFICATION

Public Safety Systems Coordinator Program Specialist I Senior Account Clerk Customer Service Representative Fire Apparatus Operator

SEPARATIONS

DATE	DEPARTMENT	JOB CLASSIFICATION
06/02/16	Police	Police Lieutenant
06/23/16	AMP	Energy Resources Analyst
06/30/16	Fire	Administrative Technician II
07/26/16	AMP	Energy Resources Analyst
07/28/16	Finance	Financial Services Manager
08/23/16	Community Development	Executive Assistant
08/29/16	Police	Police Officer